Wed Night Fun League Play Off Schedule

Wednesday Night Fun League

3

4

Team

Eagles

Abares-1

Goodfellas

501-3

Skeeter&Otis-1

501-2

501-1

Browns Bar

Abares-2

Elks

T-Bones -2

Bakerville-2

Bakerville-1

Skeeter&Otis-2

PourChoices

Southway

Riverside-2

Beys

T-Bones -1

Riverside-1

Games
Won

151

140

133

132

131

131

131

124

121

120

116

112

111

109

103

93

88

84

82

68

wkl
02/21/24
wk?2
02/28/24
Wk3
03/6/24

wkl
02/21/24
wk?2
02/28/24
Wk3
03/6/24

wkl
02/21/24
wk2
02/28/24
Wk3
03/6/24

wkl
02/21/24
wk2
02/28/24
Wk3
03/6/24

wkl
02/21/24
wk2
02/28/24
Wk3
03/6/24

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

Div 1

Div 2

Div 3

Div 4

Div 5

Division Championships will be March 16 at Bakerville Top 2 teams from each Division will

play a race to 13 to determine Champion. Matches start at 12 Noon.



