Wednesday Night Fun League

	Team	Games									
	Team	Won									
1	Eagles	151	wk1 02/21/24	1	at	4	3	at	2		
2	Abares-1	140	wk2 02/28/24	4	at	2	1	at	3		
3	Goodfellas	133	Wk3 03/6/24	3	at	4	2	at	1		Div 1
4	501-3	132									
1	Skeeter&Otis-1	131	wk1 02/21/24	1	at	4	3	at	2		
2	501-2	131	wk2 02/28/24	4	at	2	1	at	3		
3	501-1	131	Wk3 03/6/24	3	at	4	2	at	1		Div 2
4	Browns Bar	124									
1	Abares-2	121	wk1	1	at	4	3	at	2		
2	Elks	120	02/21/24 wk2 02/28/24	4	at	2	1	at	3		
3	T-Bones -2	116	Wk3 03/6/24	3	at	4	2	at	1		Div 3
4	Bakerville-2	112									
			wk1								
1	Bakerville-1	111	02/21/24 wk2	1	at	4	3	at	2		
2	Skeeter&Otis-2	109	02/28/24 Wk3	4	at	2	1	at	3		Div 4
3	PourChoices	103	03/6/24	3	at	4	2	at	1		
4	Southway	93									
1	Riverside-2	88	wk1 02/21/24	1	at	4	3	at	2		
2	Beys	84	wk2 02/28/24	4	at	2	1	at	3		Div 5
3	T-Bones -1	82	Wk3 03/6/24	3	at	4	2	at	1		
4	Riverside-1	68									

Division Championships will be March 16 at Bakerville Top 2 teams from each Division will play a race to 13 to determine Champion. Matches start at 12 Noon.